Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: clothing_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 trousers
palntlé nea
3) glasses
ol nlsetes
5) bathing suit
aaoe ltedrjeb i
7) purse, pocket-book, portfolio
rraatla ce
9 sneakers
apnlsato e sozsti
11) coat
aige lobr
13) caps
Isor agras
15) clothing
lapr oa
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

shawls

loshal sce

scarves

anabfuds

eyeglasses

atonejos

t-shirt

cstla meaia

blouse

Is aabul

gloves, mittens

logu antess

bracelets

apusasr slle

sandal

sdl analaai
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: clothing_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) socks
al eslocctinse
19) sweater
el rsétue
21) dress
eitoelv sd
23) blue-jeans
ossealjn
25) boutique
ouetqubi
27) shoes
lzasstooa p
29) slippers
aspaul nflast
31) jacket
hquaecat
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Date:

18)

boots

abotls as

20)

skirt

al Idafa

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

scarf

db fanlaua

robe

lata ba

pajama

Ipjami aa

some short heeled shoes

usapadazteténjo no o s acbh

underwear

Irp teoir iraano

footwear, shoe shop

elzao Icad
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 822b7

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =el pantalén , 2 = los chales , 3 = los lentes , 4 = bufandas , 5 = el traje de bafio , 6 = anteojos , 7 = la cartera, 8 = la
camiseta , 9 = los zapatos tenis , 10 = la blusa , 11 = el abrigo , 12 = los guantes , 13 = las gorras , 14 = las pulseras , 15 =
la ropa, 16 = la sandalia , 17 = los calcetines , 18 = las botas , 19 = el suéter , 20 = la falda , 21 = el vestido , 22 = la bufanda
, 23 = los jeans , 24 = la bata , 25 = boutique , 26 = la pijama , 27 = los zapatos , 28 = unos zapatos de tacon bajo , 29 = las
pantuflas , 30 = la ropa interior , 31 = chaqueta , 32 = el calzado
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